

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Cherokee Nation Tribal Council 17763 S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464

Legislation Details

File #: 07-016 Version: 2 Name: Duties of the Office of the Marshal

Type: Legislative Act Status: Passed

File created: 1/12/2007 In control: Tribal Council

 On agenda:
 1/25/2007
 Final action:
 4/22/2007

 Enactment date:
 4/16/2007
 Enactment #:
 LA-17-07

Title: A LEGISLATIVE ACT AMENDING TITLE 51, "OFFICERS" OF THE CHEROKEE NATION CODE

ANNOTATED; RELATING TO THE DUTIES OF THE OFFICE OF THE MARSHAL; AND DECLARING

AN EMERGENCY

Sponsors: Meredith Frailey
Indexes: Marshal Service

Code sections: Title 51 - Officers and Employees

Attachments: 1. LA-17-07

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2007	2	OFFICE OF THE CHIEF	Signed	
4/16/2007	2	TRIBAL COUNCIL	Approved	Pass
3/30/2007	2	RULES COMMITTEE	Approved and Forwarded to Council	Pass
2/23/2007	2	RULES COMMITTEE	Tabled	Pass
1/25/2007	1	RULES COMMITTEE	Tabled	Pass